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NOME

ALCIDES BASTOS FILHO

ALEXANDER NOGUEIRA DE SA

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES

ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES

ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
AUGUSTO MAGALHAES COSTA FILHO
BEATRIZ PAMPLONA

CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO

CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO

CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO

DANILO PEREIRA MARCOLINO

DENISE GONCALVES DE MORAES RIVERA
DENISE GONCALVES DE MORAES RIVERA
DOMINGOS AUGUSTO PALERMO
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO NEVES FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER
EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER
EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER
FELIPE ELIAS LOBO VIEIRA DA SILVA
GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GUSTAVO DE FIGUEIREDO LOPES
GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA
IRINEU MARCELO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
IRINEU MARCELO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
JACIMAR DE JESUS BARCELOS CASANOVA
JEAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JEAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JEAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOFFRE NACIF GOMES RODRIGUES
JORGE LUIZ DA COSTA DOURADO

JORGE SILAS LOPES DOMINGUES

JOSE EDUARDO DE BARROS TOSTES
JULIO CESAR MATOUK DA MOTTA

LAURO LOUREIRO BAPTISTA

LUCIO CARLOS GUIMARAES RANGEL
LUIZ INACIO LOPES COSTA FELIZARDO
MARCELLO DO AMARAL LINS

MARCELO BERGMAN

MARCELO MOLINA DE VASCONCELOS
MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA LEMME

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCOS ANTONIO BEZERRA

MARCUS POSSI

MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA E MELO
MARGARETH GUIZAN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MAURO VALLADAO DE OLIVEIRA

MAURY DE OLIVEIRA LEMME

MILTON VIEIRA BORGES FILHO

MOYSES JESUS HILAL

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NELSON RODRIGUES PEREZ
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

N° OFICIO

991/2019
597/2019
1360/2019
869/2019
910/2019
925/2019
698/2019
774/2019
1329/2019
721/2019
816/2019
863/2019
964/2019
555/2019
911/2019
667/2019
1397/2019
1422/2019
675/2019
696/2019
697/2019
674/2019
612/2019
638/2019
4605/2019
894/2019
466/2019
467/2019
1190/2019
1181/2019
1183/2019
1189/2019
1592/2019
351/2019
640/2019
928/2019
587/2019
589/2019
637/2019
817/2019
500/2019
564/2019
529/2019
834/2019
846/2019
1568/2019
1571/2019
1573/2019
1574/2019
1575/2019
1576/2019
1577/2019
1578/2019
1579/2019
1364/2019
763/2019
849/2019
586/2019
794/2019
905/2019
776/2019
531/2019
768/2019
775/2019
818/2019
643/2019
1623/2019
1624/2019
1625/2019
1626/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

PROC. JUDICIAL

0021047-79.2012.8.19.0042
0054032-88.2016.8.19.0001
0093642-29.2017.8.19.0001
0018029-50.2015.8.19.0008
0172782-59.2010.8.19.0001
0021353-58.2009.8.19.0008
0021511-45.2011.8.19.0202
0000714-96.2017.8.19.0021
0319141-94.2018.8.19.0001
0039882-70.2014.8.19.0002
0009092-10.2016.8.19.0075
0009417-19.2015.8.19.0075
0026491-88.2015.8.19.0042
0282766-12.2009.8.19.0001
0002661-11.2009.8.19.0008
0004044-37.2012.8.19.0002
0039020-59.2012.8.19.0038
0000781-83.2012.8.19.0038
0009351-46.2015.8.19.0202
0006867-58.2015.8.19.0202
0025761-19.2014.8.19.0202
0018132-90.2011.8.19.0204
0136552-71.2017.8.19.0001
0003726-60.2017.8.19.0008
0033423-82.2013.8.19.0068
0000760-59.2013.8.19.0075
0010557-64.2016.8.19.0007
0000272-41.2018.8.19.0007
0016561-13.2013.8.19.0205
0021233-93.2015.8.19.0205
0510359-56.2014.8.19.0001
0037380-29.2017.8.19.0205
0013454-57.2019.8.19.0202
0014867-30.2016.8.19.0067
0102013-45.2018.8.19.0001
0003887-71.1997.8.19.0008
0240451-27.2013.8.19.0001
0077343-74.2017.8.19.0001
0193494-26.2017.8.19.0001
0001986-94.2016.8.19.0075
0057736-75.2017.8.19.0001
0461307-57.2015.8.19.0001
0125716-05.2018.8.19.0001
0009174-30.2016.8.19.0014
0003577-16.2007.8.19.0008
0004498-38.2019.8.19.0045
0007666-82.2018.8.19.0045
0010177-53.2018.8.19.0045
0010457-24.2018.8.19.0045
0012682-17.2018.8.19.0045
0014178-81.2018.8.19.0045
0000854-87.2019.8.19.0045
0005753-65.2018.8.19.0045
0007609-64.2018.8.19.0045
0006197-63.2011.8.19.0039
0001698-80.2017.8.19.0021
0001389-74.2012.8.19.0008
0035092-75.2016.8.19.0001
0007972-29.2016.8.19.0075
0024060-23.2014.8.19.0008
0018760-41.2014.8.19.0021
0030868-04.2015.8.19.0204
0016484-91.2014.8.19.0003
0000101-79.2015.8.19.0075
0010521-46.2015.8.19.0075
0003375-24.2016.8.19.0008
0028018-03.2017.8.19.0205
0026201-64.2018.8.19.0205
0009566-08.2018.8.19.0205
0007735-22.2018.8.19.0205

PROC. ADM

2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
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ODOROILTON LAROCCA QUINTO
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPINAS
RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO AMIN DICK
RICARDO LUIZ RIBEIRO

RICARDO LUIZ RIBEIRO

RICARDO SALOMAO

RUBEM PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
SANDRA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA ROBALINHO
TOMMASO DI MARTINO

TOMMASO DI MARTINO

VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

1627/2019
378/2019
1170/2019
1179/2019
468/2019
1077/2019
1078/2019
554/2019
595/2019
772/2019
1632/2019
1637/2019
2429/2019
2430/2019
2432/2019
949/2019
950/2019
956/2019
957/2019
958/2019
1954/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0004538-59.2018.8.19.0205
0273885-70.2014.8.19.0001
0007835-74.2018.8.19.0205
0007350-74.2018.8.19.0205
0014251-51.2010.8.19.0007
0000251-91.2017.8.19.0042
0007866-69.2016.8.19.0042
0071218-61.2015.8.19.0001
0031353-26.2018.8.19.0001
0206942-32.2018.8.19.0001
0017432-53.2014.8.19.0061
0010762-67.2012.8.19.0061
0006208-05.2019.8.19.0042
0005480-61.2019.8.19.0042
0001195-25.2019.8.19.0042
0032216-02.2017.8.19.0038
0081087-63.2017.8.19.0038
0080082-69.2018.8.19.0038
0131579-59.2017.8.19.0038
0126751-20.2017.8.19.0038
0005165-35.2019.8.19.0203

2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
2019-196326
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